



SUBMERSIBLE WATER PUMP

ITEM NUMBER ⁽¹⁾	PART NUMBER ⁽²⁾	DESCRIPTION ⁽³⁾
27	165.0.037	END SHANK
28	165.0.039	FLEXIBLE SHAFT
29	165.0.034	END SHANK
30	165.0.038	HOSE
31	165.0.153	END SHANK
32	165.0.154	HOLDER
33	165.0.155	BEARING
34	165.0.156	BEARING SHAFT
35	165.0.157	OIL SEAL
36	165.0.158	COVER
37	165.0.159	COVER
38	165.0.160	O RING
39	165.0.161	PROPELLER
40	165.0.162	COVER
41	4-6001	M6 FLAT WASHER
42	4-6005	M6 SPRING WASHER
43	165.0.163	M6 SCREW
44	165.0.164	PROTECTIVE COVER
45	165.0.165	M6 HEX BOLT
46	165.0.174	OUTER CASING (HOSE) ASSEMBLY
47	165.0.175	INNER CORE (FLEXIBLE SHAFT) ASSEMBLY
48	165.0.051	STIFFENER (SPIROL PROTECTOR)
49	165.5.001	COMPLETE SHAFT c/w COUPLINGS & STIFFENERS

Belle Group reserves the right to alter details and specification without notice